
USA – City Packages 
Nashville – Music, Moonshine & More 
Nashville, TN, Canada 

 

 Product Code: DM- USABNAMMM 

 

 
2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
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Tariffs 2022 
Product Code DM- USABNAMMM 
Markets: NATA 
Release Ref: 1.01 
Released on: 01-Jun-22 

Cost per person starting from: 

 Inclusive of Taxes & GST. 

 This itinerary is completely customizable.  Additional costs may apply. 

 Please check with us if you require airfare to be added to this package. 

Youth 10 to 16 years 
Child 3 to 9 years 

Canadian $s 

 
Hotel Best Western Plus Executive Residency 3 Star Includes ABF 
From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 
01-May-22 28-Dec-2022 $879 $1,599 $789 $729 $299 $169 
29-Dec-22 3-Jan-2023 $899 $1,649 $809 $729 $299 $169 
                

 
Hotel Kimpton Aertson Hotel 4 Star Plated Breakfast 
From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 
01-May-22 30-Jun-2022 $2,139 $4,079 $1,629 $1,349 $589 $459 
01-Jul-22 31-Jul-2022 $1,369 $2,559 $1,119 $979 $589 $459 
01-Aug-22 31-Oct-2022 $1,899 $3,629 $1,469 $1,239 $589 $459 
01-Nov-22 02-Jan-2023 $1,779 $3,419 $1,399 $1,179 $589 $459 
          

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us.
 

US $s 

 
Hotel Best Western Plus Executive Residency 3 Star Includes ABF 
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From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 
01-May-22 28-Dec-2022 $689 $1,259 $619 $569 $229 $129 
29-Dec-22 03-Jan-2023 $709 $1,299 $639 $579 $229 $129 
                

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 

 
Hotel Kimpton Aertson Hotel 4 Star Plated Breakfast 
From To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD 
01-May-22 30-Jun-2022 $1,679 $3,209 $1,279 $1,059 $459 $359 
01-Jul-22 31-Jul-2022 $1,079 $2,019 $879 $769 $459 $359 
01-Aug-22 31-Oct-2022 $1,499 $2,859 $1,159 $979 $459 $359 
01-Nov-22 02-Jan-2023 $1,399 $2,689 $1,099 $929 $459 $359 
          

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us. 
 

Rooms offered with bedding as follows: 

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds 

Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons – 1 or 2 Beds 

Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds 

Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds 

 
How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family. 

1 Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate 

2 Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates 

3 One Adult + 1 Child sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate 

4 One Adult + 2 Children sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates 

5 Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate 

6 Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing 
room 

2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate 

7 One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate 

8 One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing 
room 

1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child  
Rate 
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Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, 
Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.   
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